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124

325

124

325

522

525

526

124

325

124

325

124

325

1st Grade Foundation English I On-campus

124

325

1st Grade
Academic Debate and Critical 

Thinking I
On-campus 315

10/3/2021

Wednesday
Deadline: 14:00

                                                                                     Dr. Halit Vural                                                                                                          Ms. Sheida Mostafa Sheikheh     Dr. Fadhil Ali           Dr. Halit Vural                         Ms. Sheida Mostafa Sheikheh

Dr. Saban Kara

Dr. Asmaa Abbas

Dr. Asmaa Abbas

Lecturer

Dr. Peshawa Mohammed

Dr. Fatih Yilmaz

Ms. Sheida Mostafa

Dr. Rashad Mahmud

15:00-17:00

Head of Department Dean of Faculty Head of Departmental Examination Committee

1st Grade Advanced English On-campus
10/3/2021

Wednesday

*Note: The deadline for submission of report for Academic Debate and Critical Thinking I is Wednesday, 10/3/2021 at 14:00 in room 315. 

On-campus
8/3/2021

Monday
15:00-17:00

1st Grade Kurdology I On-campus
9/3/2021

Tuesday
15:00-17:00

1st Grade Introduction to IT Mr. Safwan Mawlood

Prof. Mustafa Zangana

1st Grade General Physics On-campus
6/3/2021

Sunday
15:00-17:00

1st Grade Engineering Drawing On-campus
3/3/2021

Wednesday
15:00-17:00

1st Grade Calculus I On-campus
28/2/2021

Sunday
15:00-17:00

1st Grade Turkish On-campus
1/3/2021

Monday
15:00-17:00

10/3/2021

Wednesday
9:00-11:00

Regular 

Foundation 

Class

EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE   

Faculty of : Engineering Department of : Petroleum and Mining 

Examination Committee

Fill all the columns for the on-campus exams and fill only the columns headed in yellow for the e-learning assessments.  
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