

EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE

Document No	TIU.XC.SC.001E
Validity Date	1/5/2015
Revision No	0
Page No	-

Fill all the columns for the on-campus exams and fill only the columns headed in yellow for the e-learning assessments.

Unit

Faculty of : Eng	ineering	Department of : Petroleum and Mining				Final Examination of the Academic Year: 2020-2021 Fall Semester- First Grade
Grade/Class	Course	Type of the exam	Exam Hall	Exam Date/ Assessment Deadline	Time	Lecturer
1st Grade	Calculus I	On-campus	124 325	28/2/2021 Sunday	15:00-17:00	Dr. Peshawa Mohammed
1st Grade	Turkish	On-campus	124 325	1/3/2021 Monday	15:00-17:00	Dr. Fatih Yilmaz
1st Grade	Engineering Drawing	On-campus	522 525 526	3/3/2021 Wednesday	15:00-17:00	Ms. Sheida Mostafa
1st Grade	General Physics	On-campus	124 325	6/3/2021 Sunday	15:00-17:00	Dr. Rashad Mahmud
1st Grade	Introduction to IT	On-campus	124 325	8/3/2021 Monday	15:00-17:00	Mr. Safwan Mawlood
1st Grade	Kurdology I	On-campus	124 325	9/3/2021 Tuesday	15:00-17:00	Prof. Mustafa Zangana
1st Grade	Foundation English I	On-campus	Regular Foundation Class	10/3/2021 Wednesday	9:00-11:00	Dr. Saban Kara
1st Grade	Advanced English	On-campus	124 325	10/3/2021 Wednesday	15:00-17:00	Dr. Asmaa Abbas
1st Grade	Academic Debate and Critical Thinking I	On-campus	315	10/3/2021 Wednesday	Deadline: 14:00	Dr. Asmaa Abbas

Examination Committee

Dr. Fadhil Ali

Head of Department

Dr. Halit Vural

Dean of Faculty

Ms. Sheida Mostafa Sheikheh

Head of Departmental Examination Committee

^{*}Note: The deadline for submission of report for Academic Debate and Critical Thinking I is Wednesday, 10/3/2021 at 14:00 in room 315.